Product at a Glance
Resolutions up to 5 MP
H.264 Main Profile + MJPEG compression
1, 2, 3 MP WDR (100dB)
Fixed and varifocal lens models
On-camera storage (Micro SDHC)
Two-way audio (WDR and 5MP models only)
True day/night movable IR filter

Depth 5.5 in. (140.0 mm) 10.2 in. (260 mm) (length)
Weight 0.7 lb (337.2 g) 0.02 lb (9 g)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Max. Resolution Max. Frame Rate
(@ max. resolution)
Min. Illumination (without IR) Field-of-View
IQD61NI-F11 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux F11: 116°
IQD61NI-B7 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B7: 60° - 99°
IQD61WV-F13 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux F13: 97°
IQD61WV-B7 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B7: 46° - 82°
IQD62NI-F11 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux F11: 116°
IQD62NI-B7 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B7: 60° - 99°
IQD62WV-F13 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux F13: 97°
IQD62WV-B7 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B7: 46° - 82°
IQD63WV-F13 3.1 MP - 2048 x 1536 20 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux F13: 103°
IQD63WV-B7 3.1 MP - 2048 x 1536 20 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B7: 49° - 88°
IQD65NV-F13 5.0 MP - 2560 x 1920 10 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux F13: 93°
Models and Descriptions
N=Day/Night; I=Indoor; W=WDR; V=Vandal-Resistant; WDR/5MP models have I/O relay, real-time clock and analog out features